Don Bosco College, Golaghat
Monthly Calendar/August 2024
Date Day [Events Activities
Commencem
01-08-2024 |Thursday |ent of Odd Welcome/ Classes, personality development& goal setting
02-08-2024 |Friday Class
1st Saturday
03-08-2024 (Saturday |Holiday
04-08-2024 [Sunday
05-08-2024 [Monday |[Class
06-08-2024 |Tuesday |Class Orientation for 1st Semester
07-08-2024 |Wednesda{Class Tree Plantation (NCC)
08-08-2024 |Thursday [Class Traning & placement cell (AIDA) for 5th Semester
09-08-2024 [Friday Class
10-08-2024 |Saturday |Class Alumni Day - Marina & John
11-08-2024 |[Sunday
12-08-2024 [Monday |Class
13-08-2024 |[Tuesday |[Class
14-08-2024 |Wednesda(Class Fresher's Day -Cultural club and Seniors
ndependenc
15-08-2024 |Thursday |e Day NCC/NSS
16-08-2024 |Friday Class Election of Leaders -Dept Teachers
17-08-2024 |Saturday |Class NCC Camp
18-08-2024 [Sunday '
19-08-2024 |[Monday |[Class
20-08-2024 |Tuesday [Class
21-08-2024 |WednesdajClass Awareness on Sex Education (Sociology)
22-08-2024 |Thursday |Class Debate (English Dept.)
Tirobhav Tithi
of srimanta
23-08-2024 |Friday Madhavdeva
24-08-2024 |Saturday [Class NLIST/ Library Orientation for 1st Semester students only
25-08-2024 |Sunday
26-08-2024 (Monday [Janmastami
27-08-2024 |Tuesday |[Class
28-08-2024 |WednesdajClass 1st Sessional Exam
29-08-2024 |Thursday |Class
30-08-2024 |Friday Class
31-08-2024 |Saturday |Class Staff Meeting
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